We may be apart from each other, but together we can make a difference

Social Impact Deposit

Maybank Islamic Fixed Deposit-i (IFD-i)

#MaybankSustainability

Join us in supporting those whose incomes have been impacted by COVID-19

For every deposit made during the offer period, Maybank Islamic will contribute 0.3% p.a. to a Social Impact Assistance Account; an account designated to provide financial relief to beneficiaries in need as identified by the Bank.

- IFD-i is protected by Perbadanan Insurans Deposit Malaysia (PIDM) up to RM250,000 for each depositor.
- Applicable for 6 months IFD-i placement made via Maybank2u or over-the-counter (OTC) at any Maybank/Maybank Islamic branch in Malaysia.
- This offer is valid from 15 October 2020 until 31 March 2021, or upon reaching the overall limit set by the Bank, whichever is earlier.
- Call 1300 88 6688, log on to www.maybank2u.com, or visit any Maybank/Maybank Islamic branch for more details or terms and conditions.







